
Foxes Timetable 08.05.23 

 

 Monday 
Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday  
 

8.45-9.10am  Year 6 Grammar and 
Spelling SATs (WW) 
 
Year 5 NfER Grammar 
and Spelling tests (JS) 

Year 6 Reading SATs 
 (WW) 
 
Year 5 – Maths – 
converting units of time 
(MC) 

Year 6 Arithmetic and 
Reasoning paper 1 SATs 
(WW) 
 
Year 5- Maths 
Timetables (MC) 

Year 6 – Reasoning paper 
2 SATS (WW) 
 
Year 5 – Independent 
writing (JS) 
 

9.10-9.30am 

9.30-
10.15am 

10.15-
10.30am 

 Assembly Assembly Assembly 

10.30-
10.45am 

 Break Break Break Break  

10.45-
11.45am 
 

 Geography – 

orientating map skills 

and navigation 

Science – How do we 
build and represent a 
series circuit? 

Geography – 
Orientating map skills 
and navigation 

Rounders/class reward 

11.45-
12.00pm 

 

12.00-
1.00pm 

 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch  



1.00-2.00pm 
 
 
 
 

 RE – How does the 
Triple Refuge help 
Buddhists in their 
journey through life? 
– Explore taking 
refuge in the Buddha 
in a Buddhist 
story/text. 

Music - Guitar 

 

Art -  ICT – Creating media – 
Vector drawing- being 
effective 

2.00-3.15pm 
 

 PSHE – Managing Risk 
– Strategies in risky 
situations 

PE – Cricket  

Shared Learning 
Assembly 

 


