## Foxes Timetable 08.05.23

	Monday Bank Holiday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.45-9.10am		Year 6 Grammar and Spelling SATs (WW)	Year 6 Reading SATs (WW)	Year 6 Arithmetic and Reasoning paper 1 SATs	Year 6 – Reasoning paper 2 SATS (WW)
9.10-9.30am		Year 5 NfER Grammar and Spelling tests (JS)	Year 5 – Maths – converting units of time	(WW) Year 5- Maths	Year 5 – Independent writing (JS)
9.30- 10.15am			(MC)	Timetables (MC)	
10.15- 10.30am		Assembly	Assembly	Assembly	
10.30- 10.45am		Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45- 11.45am		Geography – orientating map skills and navigation	Science – How do we build and represent a series circuit?	Geography – Orientating map skills and navigation	Rounders/class reward
11.45- 12.00pm					
12.00- 1.00pm		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch

1.00-2.00pm	RE – How does the Triple Refuge help Buddhists in their journey through life? – Explore taking refuge in the Buddha in a Buddhist story/text.	Music - Guitar	Art -	ICT – Creating media – Vector drawing- being effective
2.00-3.15pm	PSHE – Managing Risk – Strategies in risky situations	PE – Cricket		Shared Learning Assembly